
PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 59577547

Data publicarii	04.08.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 25.658,83 RON - 25.658,83 RON

Descriere: DIBLU/SURUB FM-X5 10X160 64402b1016000 600 BUC 5,64 3.384,00 5,64 5,64 2.843,70
STALP ZINCAT DREPT 60X40 H-2000MM 150 BUC 72 10.800,00 72 72 9.075,63 PANOU GARD
ZINCAT 2000X2500 125 BUC 114 14.250,00 114 114 11.974,79 PRINDERE SURUB CAP T
ZINCAT CU PIULITA 600 BUC 3,5 2.100,00 3,5 3,5 1.764,71 cf ref menaj 1252
